Count Digi-Key Part Number Samsung Part Number Description Quantity
1 1276-3538-1-ND RC0402J000CS RES SMD 0.0 OHM JUMP 1/32W 01005 50
2 1276-3542-1-ND RC0402J100CS RES SMD 10 OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
3 1276-3550-1-ND RC0402J101CS RES SMD 100 OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
4 1276-3560-1-ND RC0402J103CS RES SMD 10K OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
5 1276-3564-1-ND RC0402J105CS RES SMD 1M OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
6 1276-3551-1-ND RC0402J121CS RES SMD 120 OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
7 RC0402J122CS-ND RC0402J122CS RESISTOR 01005 1.2KOHM 0.031W 50
8 RC0402J131CS-ND RC0402J131CS RESISTOR 01005 130OHM 0.031W 50
9 1276-3543-1-ND RC0402J150CS RES SMD 15 OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
10 RC0402J151CS-ND RC0402J151CS RESISTOR 01005 150OHM 0.031W 50
11 RC0402J153CS-ND RC0402J153CS RESISTOR 01005 15KOHM 0.031W 50
12 RC0402J154CS-ND RC0402J154CS RESISTOR 01005 150KOHM 0.031W 50
13 RC0402J160CS-ND RC0402J160CS RESISTOR 01005 16OHM 0.031W 50
14 RC0402J2R2CS-ND RC0402J2R2CS RESISTOR 01005 2.2OHM 0.031W 50
15 1276-3552-1-ND RC0402J201CS RES SMD 200 OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
16 RC0402J202CS-ND RC0402J202CS RESISTOR 01005 2KOHM 0.031W 50
17 RC0402J204CS-ND RC0402J204CS RESISTOR 01005 200KOHM 0.031W 50
18 1276-3544-1-ND RC0402J220CS RES SMD 22 OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
19 1276-3553-1-ND RC0402J221CS RES SMD 220 OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
20 1276-3558-1-ND RC0402J222CS RES SMD 2.2K OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
21 RC0402J223CS-ND RC0402J223CS RESISTOR 01005 22KOHM 0.031W 50
22 RC0402J224CS-ND RC0402J224CS RESISTOR 01005 220KOHM 0.031W 50
23 1276-3545-1-ND RC0402J270CS RES SMD 27 OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
24 RC0402J300CS-ND RC0402J300CS RESISTOR 01005 30OHM 0.031W 50
25 1276-3546-1-ND RC0402J330CS RES SMD 33 OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
26 RC0402J331CS-ND RC0402J331CS RESISTOR 01005 330OHM 0.031W 50
27 RC0402J4R7CS-ND RC0402J4R7CS RESISTOR 01005 4.7OHM 0.031W 50
28 1276-3548-1-ND RC0402J470CS RES SMD 47 OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
29 1276-3559-1-ND RC0402J472CS RES SMD 4.7K OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
30 RC0402J474CS-ND RC0402J474CS RESISTOR 01005 470KOHM 0.031W 50
31 1276-3540-1-ND RC0402J5R1CS RES SMD 5.1 OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
32 RC0402J510CS-ND RC0402J510CS RESISTOR 01005 51OHM 0.031W 50
33 RC0402J511CS-ND RC0402J511CS RESISTOR 01005 510OHM 0.031W 50
34 RC0402J512CS-ND RC0402J512CS RESISTOR 01005 5.1KOHM 0.031W 50
35 1276-3562-1-ND RC0402J513CS RES SMD 51K OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
36 1276-3554-1-ND RC0402J561CS RES SMD 560 OHM 5% 1/32W 01005 50
37 RC0402J680CS-ND RC0402J680CS RESISTOR 01005 68OHM 0.031W 50
38 RC0402J822CS-ND RC0402J822CS RESISTOR 01005 8.2KOHM 0.031W 50
39 RC0402J823CS-ND RC0402J823CS RESISTOR 01005 82KOHM 0.031W 50
1276-6424-ND KIT_RESISTOR_RC0402J